		전자부품 데이터시트 검색엔진
    		   Korean  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese
	 Indian	 Mexican
	 British	 New Zealand
	ALLDATASHEET.CO.KR
부품명
상세내용
마킹넘버
X
Match&Start
Match
Start with
End
Included
All Manufacturers
Preview
PDF
Download
HTML
	Chat AI
 MAX15014 데이터시트(PDF) 10 Page - Maxim Integrated Products
	 부품명	 MAX15014
	상세설명	 1A, 4.5V to 40V Input Buck Converters with 50mA Auxiliary LDO Regulators
	 Download	  26 Pages
	Scroll/Zoom
100%
	제조업체	 MAXIM [Maxim Integrated Products]
	홈페이지	 https://www.maximintegrated.com/en.html
	Logo
 MAX15014 데이터시트(HTML) 10 Page - Maxim Integrated Products
zoom in
zoom out
 10 / 26 page
1A, 4.5V to 40V Input Buck Converters with
50mA Auxiliary LDO Regulators
10
______________________________________________________________________________________
Typical Operating Characteristics (continued)
(VIN_SW = VIN_LDO = VDRAIN =14V, VEN_SYS = VEN_SW = 2.4V, VREG = VDVREG, VSYNC = VSET_LDO = VSGND = VPGND = 0V, CREG =
1µF, CIN_SW = 0.1µF, CIN_LDO = 0.1µF, CLDO_OUT = 10µF, CDRAIN = 0.22µF, see Figures 6 and 7, TA = +25°C, unless otherwise noted.)
10ms/div
TURN-ON/-OFF WAVEFORM
TOGGLING EN_SYS
EN_SYS
2V/div
VLDO_OUT
1V/div
MAX15014 toc31
0V
0V
MAX15015B
RLOAD = 660Ω
10ms/div
TURN-ON/-OFF WAVEFORM
INCREASING VIN
VIN
5V/div
VLDO_OUT
2V/div
MAX15014 toc32
ILOAD = 50mA
0V
0V
DROPOUT VOLTAGE vs. LOAD CURRENT
LOAD CURRENT (mA)
0
1020304050
0
100
200
300
400
500
600
700
800
900
TA = -40°C
TA = +25°C
TA = +85°C
TA = +135°C
VIN = 5V, ILOAD = 0 TO 50mA
MAX15015A
POWER-SUPPLY REJECTION RATIO
FREQUENCY (Hz)
-80
-70
-60
-50
-40
-30
-20
-10
0
10
0.1k
1k
10k
100k
1M
10M
ILDO_OUT = 1mA
ILDO_OUT = 10mA
ILDO_OUT = 50mA
2ms/div
TURN-ON/-OFF WAVEFORM
TOGGLING EN_SYS
EN_SYS
2V/div
VOUT
2V/div
MAX15014 toc28
ILOAD = 50mA
0V
0V
10ms/div
TURN-ON/-OFF WAVEFORM
TOGGLING EN_SYS
EN_SYS
2V/div
VOUT
2V/div
MAX15014 toc29
RLOAD = 1kΩ
0V
0V
10ms/div
TURN-ON/-OFF WAVEFORM
TOGGLING EN_SYS
EN_SYS
2V/div
VLDO_OUT
1V/div
MAX15014 toc30
MAX15015B
RLOAD = 66Ω
0V
0V
	유사한 부품 번호 - MAX15014_07
	제조업체	부품명	데이터시트	상세설명
Maxim Integrated Produc...
MAX15014A
2Mb / 25P	   1A, 4.5V to 40V Input Buck Converters with 50mA Auxiliary LDO Regulators
Rev 1; 11/14
MAX15014AATX++
2Mb / 25P	   1A, 4.5V to 40V Input Buck Converters with 50mA Auxiliary LDO Regulators
Rev 1; 11/14
MAX15014B
2Mb / 25P	   1A, 4.5V to 40V Input Buck Converters with 50mA Auxiliary LDO Regulators
Rev 1; 11/14
MAX15014BATX++
2Mb / 25P	   1A, 4.5V to 40V Input Buck Converters with 50mA Auxiliary LDO Regulators
Rev 1; 11/14
More results
	유사한 설명 - MAX15014_07
	제조업체	부품명	데이터시트	상세설명
Maxim Integrated Produc...
MAX15014
2Mb / 25P	   1A, 4.5V to 40V Input Buck Converters with 50mA Auxiliary LDO Regulators
Rev 1; 11/14
Diodes Incorporated
AP64060
1Mb / 18P	   4.5V TO 40V INPUT, 600mA SYNCHRONOUS BUCK WITH ENHANCED EMI REDUCTION
Rev. 2 - 2 August 2022
AP64060Q
1Mb / 19P	   4.5V TO 40V INPUT, 600mA SYNCHRONOUS BUCK WITH ENHANCED EMI REDUCTION
Rev. 3 - 2 September 2022
Maxim Integrated Produc...
MAX8516
181Kb / 9P	   1.425V to 3.6V Input, 1A, 0.2V Dropout LDO Regulators
Rev 1; 4/04
MAX8516EUB-T
190Kb / 10P	   1.425V to 3.6V Input, 1A, 0.2V Dropout LDO Regulators
Rev 2; 9/09
MAX8516
190Kb / 10P	   1.425V to 3.6V Input, 1A, 0.2V Dropout LDO Regulators
19-3188; Rev 2; 9/09
MAX17673
1Mb / 27P	   Integrated 4.5V to 60V Synchronous 1.5A HV Buck and Dual 2.7V to 5.5V, 1A Buck Regulators
Rev 2; 11/19
Diodes Incorporated
AP64100
1Mb / 26P	   3.8V TO 40V INPUT, 1A LOW IQ SYNCHRONOUS BUCK WITH ADJUSTABLE FREQUENCY
Rev. 1 - 2 March 2021
AP64102
1Mb / 21P	   3.8V TO 40V INPUT, 1A LOW IQ SYNCHRONOUS BUCK WITH INTERNAL COMPENSATION
Rev. 2 - 2 July 2021
Renesas Technology Corp
RAA212421
1Mb / 34P	   3V to 40V Input, 1.1A Synchronous Buck Regulator with Integrated 500mA LDO
Jul 8, 2019
More results
Html Pages
 1
 2
 3
 4
 5
 6
 7
 8
 9
 10
 11
 12
 13
 14
 15
 16
 17
 18
 19
 20
 21
 22
 23
 24
 25
 26
데이터시트 다운로드
	링크 URL
English
中文
한국어
français
español
日本語
Deutsch
italiano
русский
polski
português
Tiếng việt
Indian
Mexican
British
New Zealand
개인정보취급방침
	ALLDATASHEET.CO.KR
ALLDATASHEET 가 귀하에 도움이 되셨나요?  [ DONATE ]
Alldatasheet는?   |
광고문의   |
운영자에게 연락하기   |
개인정보취급방침   |
링크교환   |
제조사별 검색
All Rights Reserved©Alldatasheet.com
Mirror Sites
English :   Alldatasheet.com  |
English :    Alldatasheet.net  |
Chinese : Alldatasheetcn.com  |
German :  Alldatasheetde.com  |
Japanese : Alldatasheet.jp
Russian : Alldatasheetru.com  |
Korean : Alldatasheet.co.kr  |
Spanish : Alldatasheet.es  |
French : Alldatasheet.fr  |
Italian : Alldatasheetit.com
Portuguese : Alldatasheetpt.com  |
Polish : Alldatasheet.pl  |
Vietnamese : Alldatasheet.vn
Indian : Alldatasheet.in  |
Mexican : Alldatasheet.com.mx  |
British : Alldatasheet.co.uk  |
New Zealand : Alldatasheet.co.nz
Family Site :   ic2ic.com  |
icmetro.com